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Commercial Casualty i

PIA Nebraska lowa Webinar Event
Nebraska/lowa (PIA) Webinar Event, WB

Topics

Join Webinar

Workers' Compensation and
Employers' Liability

Introduction to Business Auto
Coverage

Lunch - on your own

Introduction to Business Auto
Coverage (Continued)

Excess Liability and Commercial
Umbrella Policies

Date

Jul 08,
2025

Jul 08,
2025

Jul 08,
2025

Jul 08,
2025

Jul 08,
2025

Jul 08,
2025

Time

07:45 AM-
08:00 AM

08:00 AM-
10:00 AM

10:00 AM-
12:00 PM

12:00 PM-12:45
PM

12:45 PM-
02:00 PM

02:00 PM-
03:45 PM

Jul 08, 2025 CT | Webinar

Speaker

Daniel Fink
CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS
General Southwest Insurance

Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Daniel Fink
CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS
General Southwest Insurance

Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Daniel Fink

CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS
General Southwest Insurance
Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Daniel Fink

CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS
General Southwest Insurance
Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ



Topics Date Time Speaker

Jul 08, 03:45 PM- Daniel Fink
2025 0415 PM CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS
General Southwest Insurance

Q&A and Review

Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Online Exam Window:
July 08 - July 17, 2025

All final exams require you to have a proctor, a disinterested third-party, to monitor your

exam through its entirety. More testing information and instructions can be found at
(https://mwww.riskeducation.org/proctor-

monitor-rules/).

What Time Does This Start For
Me?

Pacific Mountain Central Eastern

5:45 AM ©6:45 AM 745 AM 8:45 AM



