

Commercial Casualty II

PIA Nebraska Iowa Webinar Event Nebraska/Iowa (PIA) Webinar Event, WB Jul 08, 2025 CT | Webinar

Topics	Date	Time	Speaker
Join Webinar	Jul 08, 2025	07:45 AM- 08:00 AM	
Workers' Compensation and Employers' Liability	Jul 08, 2025	08:00 AM- 10:00 AM	Daniel Fink CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS General Southwest Insurance Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ
Introduction to Business Auto Coverage	Jul 08, 2025	10:00 AM- 12:00 PM	Daniel Fink CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS General Southwest Insurance Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ
Lunch - on your own	Jul 08, 2025	12:00 PM-12:45 PM	
Introduction to Business Auto Coverage (Continued)	Jul 08, 2025	12:45 PM- 02:00 PM	Daniel Fink CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS General Southwest Insurance Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ
Excess Liability and Commercial Umbrella Policies	Jul 08, 2025	02:00 PM- 03:45 PM	Daniel Fink CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS General Southwest Insurance Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Topics	Date	Time	Speaker
Q&A and Review	Jul 08, 2025	03:45 PM- 04:15 PM	Daniel Fink
	2023	04.13 PIVI	CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS General Southwest Insurance Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Online Exam Window:

July 08 - July 17, 2025

All final exams require you to have a proctor, a disinterested third-party, to monitor your exam through its entirety. More testing information and instructions can be found at www.riskeducation.org/proctor-monitor-rules (https://www.riskeducation.org/proctor-monitor-rules/).

What Time Does This Start For Me?

Pacific	Mountain	Central	Eastern
5:45 AM	6:45 AM	7:45 AM	8:45 AM